TABELLA DI RIEPILOGO
REQUISITI DI ORDINE
TECNICO - ECONOMICO

CLAS -
SIFICA

11l - BIS

IMPORTO

IMPORTO
LAVORI
90%

1

Lavori di Punta

LAVORO
PARI AL
40%

22
LAVORI
PARI AL

55%

>3
LAVORI
PARI AL

65%

Attrezzatura Tecnica

Totale
2%

Attrezzatura

stabile

Noli a
freddo
a breve

Costo del Personale

Pari al
15%

Pari al
10%

258.000

516.000

1.033.000

1.500.000

2.582.000

3.500.000

5.165.000

10.329.000

15.494.000

20.658.000

232.200

464.400

929.700

1.350.000

2.323.800

3.150.000

4.648.500

9.296.100

13.944.600

18.592.200

103.200

206.400

413.200

600.000

1.032.800

1.400.000

2.066.000

4.131.600

6.197.600

8.263.200

141.900

283.800

568.150

825.000

1.420.100

1.925.000

2.840.750

5.680.950

8.521.700

11.361.900

167.700

335.400

671.450

975.000

1.678.300

2.275.000

3.35/.250

6.713.850

10.071.100

13.427.700

5.160

10.320

20.660

30.000

51.640

70.000

103.300

206.580

309.880

413.160

2.064

4.128

8.264

12.000

20.656

28.000

41.320

82.632

123.952

165.264

3.096

6:192

12,396

18.000

30.984

42.000

61.980

123.948

185.928

247 .896

38.700

77.400

154.950

225.000

387.300

525.000

774.750

1.549.350

2.324.100

3.098.700

25.800

51.600

103.300

150.000

258.200

350.000

516.500

1.032.900

1.549.400

2.065.800




